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TEAM 1
Northern • Northeastern
Chad Knight - Supervisor
chad.knight@adph.state.al.us
256-569-8120
Linda Thompson
linda.thompsan@adph.state.al.us
256-207-3726
Sophilus Jones
Sophilus.Jones@adph.state.al.us
256-240-7864
Allison Hamilton
allison.hamilton@adph.state.al.us
256-389-3596
Adam Turner
adam.turner@adph.state.al.us
256-533-8706
TEAM 2
West Central • *Jefferson
Yolande Howard - Supervisor
yolande.howard@adph.state.al.us
205-554-4516
Kaia Cooper-Bell
kaia.cooper-bell@adph.state.al.us
205-562-6932
Sheila Young
sheila.young@adph.state.al.us
205-280-5700
Kimdeldria Washington
kimdeldria.washington@adph.state.al.us
205-562-6995
TEAM 3
East Central • Southeastern
Kenyatta Woods - Supervisor
kenyatta.woods@adph.state.al.us
706-649-6474
Peggy Grant
peggy.grant@adph.state.al.us
334-737-2950
Veronica Mixon-Postell
veronica.mixon@adph.state.al.us
334-293-6467
Debbie Williams
debbie.williams@adph.state.al.us
334-293-6557
Lisa Fitch
lisa.fitch@adph.state.al.us
334-759-6539
Linda Reed
linda.reed@adph.state.al.us
334-678-5861
Temeka Teague
temeka.teague@adph.state.al.us
334-566-2860
LaShondra Tolbert
lashondra.tolbert@adph.state.al.us
256-825-7151
TEAM 4
Southwestern • *Mobile
Randi Moore - Supervisor
randi.moore@adph.state.al.us
251-937-6935
Beth Mozingo
beth.mozingo@adph.state.al.us
205-459-6039
Phyllis D. Hall
phyllis.hall@adph.state.al.us
251-578-7474
Lynn Harrell
lynn.harrell@adph.state.al.us
251-847-6826
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